STRATFORD
SCHOOL

12 Month Preschool &

Pre-kindergarten Program
® Begins Wednesday, August 23, 2023
® Ends Friday, August 9, 2024

Observed School Holidays and Breaks

® Labor Day
Monday, September 4, 2023

Parent/Teacher Conferences
Thursday, October 12, 2023
(T/TH Students: No School)
Friday, October 13, 2023

(MWEF/5 Day Students: No School)

® Veterans' Day
Friday, November 10, 2023

Thanksgiving Break

Monday, November 20, through

Friday, November 24, 2023

(School resumes on Monday, November 27)

Winter Break

Monday, December 25, 2023 through
Monday, January 1, 2024

(School resumes on Tuesday, January 2, 2024)

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday, January 15, 2024

General Information

2023-2024 School Year
MISSION VIEJO

® Presidents’ Day
Monday, February 19, 2024

m Parent/Teacher Conferences
Thursday, March 7, 2024
(T/TH Students: No School)
Friday, March 8, 2024
(MWEF/5 Day Students: No School)

= Spring Break
Monday, April 1, through Friday, April 5, 2024
(School resumes on Monday, April 8)

= Memorial Day
Monday, May 27, 2024

m School Break - No School
Monday, June 3, 2024
(School offices open)

m Juneteenth
Wednesday, June 19, 2024

= [ndependence Day
Thursday, July 4, 2024

School Lunch

Students enrolled in our full day programs may
either bring lunch to school or take partin Stratford’s
optional lunch service provided by Choicelunch.

Parents may view menus, learn more about nutritional
and allergen information on all of Choicelunch'’s entrees,
and order meals online at www.choicelunch.com.

There is No School for students on Parent/Teacher conference days; however,

school offices will be open. Stratford’s school calendar is subject to change.
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